
District Name Title Email Website
Allegany Dr. Wendy Main Supervisor of Special Education and Blueprint Coordinator wendy.main@acpsmd.org https://www.acpsmd.org/Page/3628
Anne Arundel Dr. Shannon Pugh Director of Community and School Based Programming spugh@aacps.org https://www.aacps.org/blueprint
Baltimore City Sandi Jacobs Executive Director for Strategic Resourcing and Blueprint Coordinator SJacobs01@bcps.k12.md.us https://www.baltimorecityschools.org/kirwan

Baltimore County
Dr. Melissa Lembo Whisted
Dr. Jeffrey Holmes Executive Director, Division of Curriculum and Instruction, Academic Services

mlembo@bcps.org 
jholmes5@bcps.org https://www.bcps.org/about_us/blueprint

Calvert Dr. Joe Sampson Blueprint Implementation Coordinator sampsonj@calvertnet.k12.md.us https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/3144/Calvert-County-Blueprint-Committee
Caroline Dr. Tara Downes Assistant Superintendent of Instruction, Blueprint Implementation Coordinator downes.tara@ccpsstaff.org https://www.carolineschools.org/page/blueprint-for-marylands-future

Carroll

Jon O’Neal
Angie McCauslin
Nick Shockney

Assistant Superintendent of Administration
Blueprint Administrator
Assistant Superintendent for Instruction

jdoneal@carrollk12.org 
acmccau@carrollk12.org
nrshock@carrollk12.org https://www.carrollk12.org/board-of-education/blueprint-for-marylands-future

Cecil Wes Zimmerman Director for Education Services wzimmerman@ccps.org https://www.ccps.org/blueprint
Charles Christina Miller Coordinator of District Innovation cmmiller@ccboe.com www.ccboe.com/quick-links/blue-print-for-marylands-future
Dorchester Regina Teat Director of Leadership and School Improvement teatr@dcpsmd.org https://dcps.k12.md.us/news/news-archives/item/601-blueprint-for-maryland-s-future
Frederick Dr. Sarah Sirgo Chief of Staff, Blueprint Coordinator Sarah.Sirgo@fcps.org www.fcps.org/blueprint
Garrett Dr. Nicole Miller Chief Academic Officer nicole.miller@garrettcountyschools.org www.garrettcountyschools.org/public-information/maryland-blueprint-for-education
Harford Katie Ridgway Director of Strategic Initiatives Katie.Ridgway@hcps.org www.hcps.org/superintendent/blueprint.aspx
Howard Timothy Guy Director of Assessment and Reporting tguy@hcpss.org www.hcpss.org/blueprint/
Kent Thomas Porter Assistant Coordinator of Accountability & Implementation tporter@kent.k12.md.us https://www.kent.k12.md.us/Blueprint.aspx

Montgomery
Janine Bacquie
Ryvell Fitzpatrick

Blueprint Implementation Coordinator
BOE Staff

Janine_G_Bacquie@mcpsmd.org
Ryvell_D_Fitzpatrick@mcpsmd.org https://www.montgomeryschoolsmd.org/info/blueprint/

Prince George’s
Dr. Kara Libby
Dr. Nina Jacks

Strategic Initiatives Officer
Project Manager

klibby@pgcps.org 
nina.jacks@pgcps.org www.pgcps.org/blueprint-for-maryland

Queen Anne’s Dr. Matthew Kibler Director of Accountability and Implementation matthew.kibler@qacps.org https://www.qacps.org/about-qacps/#blueprint
St. Mary’s Dr. Jeffrey Maher Chief Strategic Officer jamaher@smcps.org www.smcps.org/blueprint

Somerset
Linda Johnson
Jill Holland

Chief Financial Officer
Blueprint Implementation Coordinator

lrjohnson@somerset.k12.md.us 
jholland@somerset.k12.md.us https://www.somerset.k12.md.us/apps/pages/index.jsp?uREC_ID=379769&type=d&pREC_ID=2289703

Talbot
Dr. Helga Einhorn
Kristen Tilghman

Assistant Superintendent Curriculum and Instruction
Blueprint Implementation Coordinator and Director, Gifted & Talented Educ.

heinhorn@talbotschools.org 
ktilghman@talbotschools.org https://tcps.k12.md.us/blueprint-for-marylands-future/

Washington
Dr. Gary Willow
Dr. Kara Burhans

Associate Superintendent for Curriculum and Instruction
Strategic Iniatives Coordinator

willogar@wcps.k12.md.us
burhakar@wcps.k12.md.us https://wcpsmd.com/academics/blueprint2022

Wicomico Dr. Rick Briggs Chief Academic Officer rbriggs@wcboe.org https://www.wcboe.org/domain/2792

Worcester

Dee Shorts

Dr. Brian Cook

Chief Academic Officer

Grant Manager

drshorts@worcesterk12.org

bjcook@worcesterk12.org https://www.worcesterk12.org/district_leadership/blueprint_for_maryland_s_future
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